QUENCHERS

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Packaged Drinking Water
Sparkling Water

Fresh Lime Soda Sweet/Salted
Iced Tea

Aerated Beverages

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice
Canned Juice

Milk Shakes

(Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry or Banana)
Hot Chocolate

Cold Coffee

250
250
160
275
225
200
170
250
180
200

200
250

APERITIFS / LIQUEURS
Kahlua

Jagermiester

Campari

Martini

Baileys

DELUXE SCOTCH WHISKY

Royal Salute 21 Years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Ballantines 17 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Black Dog 18 years

429
720
630
429
630

2800
1300
1300
2500
1500
1400

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



SINGLE MALT WHISKY REGULAR SCOTCH

Glenlivet 12 years 1000 100 Pipers 12 years 600

Glenlivet 15 years 1200 Johnnie Walker Red Label 750

Glenlivet 18 Years 2000 J&B Rare 750

Singleton 12 years 1200 Teachers 50 750

Oban 14 years 1900

Cardhu 12 years 1500

Jura 10 years _s DOMESTIC WHISKY

Talisker 10 years 1300 100 pipers Blended scotch 595

Lagavulin 16 years 1300 Antiquity Blue 550
Blender’s Pride 550
Black & White 650

PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY Black Dog Black Reserve (8 years) 650

Chivas Regal 12 Years 800 Teachers Highland 650

Ballantines 12 Years 800 Vat 69 650

Black Dog Gold Reserve (12 years) 850

Johnnie Walker Black Label 900

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



TENNESSEE, BOURBON & IRISH RUM

Jameson 550 Malibu 450
Jack Daniels Old No.7 950 Captain Morgan 300
Jim Beam 600 Bacardi 500
Old Monk 300
VODKA
Absolut 399 GIN
Ciroc 799 Beefeater 400
Greygoose 899 Bombay Sapphire 699
Smirnoff 499 Gordons 699
TEQUILA
Sauza Gold 799
Sauza Silver 799

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



COGNAC/BRANDY RED WINE BY BOTTLE

Martell VS 500 INDIA

Martell VSOP 600 Sula Dindori Shiraz 2500
Sula Cabernet Shiraz 2000

BOTTLED BEER 330 ml AUSTRALIA -

T Jacobs Creek Shiraz 4000

I(!ng Fisher 359 NEW ZEALAND

Sle 282 Mud House Pinot Noir 7000

Carlsbe:rg 389 ITALY

Budweiser 389 Ruffino Chianti 7000
SOUTH AFRICA

BACARDI BREEZER ANY FLAVOUR 389 Kumala Shiraz 4000

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

INDIA

Sula, Chenin Blanc

Sula, Riesling

Sula Sauvignon Blanc
AUSTRALIA

Jacobs Creek Chardonnay
NEWZEALAND

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc
ITALY

Ruffino Chardonnay
SOUTH AFRICA

Kumala Chardonnay

2500

2500

2500

4000

7000

7000

4000

RED WINE BY GLASS
INDIA

Sula, Dindori Shiraz

Sula, Cabernet Shiraz
AUSTRALIA

Jacobs Creek Shiraz

WHITE WINE BY GLASS

INDIA

Sula, Chenin Blanc

Sula, Riesling

Sula sauvignon Blanc
AUSTRALIA

Jacobs creek Chardonnay

500
500

900

500
500
500

900

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



SULA SPARKLING WINE

Sula Brut 3500
COCKTAILS

Caipiroska 695

Absolut Vodka, Mint Leaves, Sugar & Lime Juice

Long Island Iced Tea 695
Absolut Vodka, Sauza Tequila, Bacardi White Rum, Beefeater Gin,
Triple Sec, Cola

Cosmopolitan 695
Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice

Black Russian 695
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua

Bloody Mary 695
Absolut Vodka, Lime Juice, Tobacco Worcestershire Sauce, Tomato Juice

Manhattan 695
Ballantine Whisky, Vermouth, Angostura Bitter

Whisky Sour 695
100 Pipers Whisky, Sugar, Lemon Juice

Black Irish 695
Jameson Irish whisky, Kahlua

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



Martini 695 SPARKLING COCKTAILS
Beefeater Gin, Dry Vermouth

Orange Granita Sparkle 600
Sparkling Wine, Orange Granite
Deep Valley 695
Beefeater Gin, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Soda Melange De Fruits Moussex 600
Sparkling Wine, Mix Fruit Juice, Scoop of Fruit
Bahamama 695
Malibu, Bacardi White Rum, Pineapple Juice Tangy Sparkle Chuski 600
Sparkling Wine, Sweet Tangy Cordial, Pani Puri Water
Margarita 695
Sauza Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Sugar Mango Glitter 600
Sparkling Wine, Mango Juice, Mango Pulp
Jagerbomb 695

Jagermeister, Red Bull

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



SPARKLING MOCKTAIL Strawberry Lemon Cooler 350

Tl Srread 350 Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda
Mint Leaves, Demerara Sugar, Lemon Chunks, Ginger Extract, Coke
Innocent passion 350
Orange Mojito 350 Passion Fruit Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Dash of Lemon, Soda
Mint Leaves, Fine Granular Sugar, Orange Chunks, 7up
Mint Cooler 350
Mint Leaves, Quatre of Lemon, Sugar, 7up
MOCKTAILS
Virgin Pinacolada 350 Sangria Spritzer 350

Pineapple juice, Coconut cream, Vanilla ice cream, Mint cooler Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Chopped Fresh Fruits, Soda

Merlin's Treat 350
Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Strawberry Syrup,
Ginger Ale

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



TOBACCO ORIENTAL AND WESTERN APPETISERS

Classic/Gold Flake/Marlboro APPETISERS
Packet of 10 300 [¢] Tomato Olive Bruschetta 380
Packet of 20 550 Crispy French baguette topped with tomatoes and olives flanged in olive oil, basil and

crushed black peppercorns

[e] Vegetable Crostini 380
Melange of vegetables, topped with cheese, gratinated and served over a sliced crusty
bread

[¢] Spring Roll 380

A Chinese snack consist of pancake, filled with vegetables, rolled in Cylindrical Shape
and Deep Fried

[e] Mezze Platter 380
Hummus, Baba ganoush, Tzatziki dip served with pita bread

All Spirits are served in 30ml measure. All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. Service of Alcohol to individual below the age of 25 years is prohibited



[l Chilly Paneer 380 [e] Mexican nachos overload 250

Pieces of cottage cheese, tossed with green chilly onion and capsicum with a hint of [l French fries 200
soya sauce [e] Cheesy French fries 250
[e] Chicken Bites 425 NON - VEGETARIAN
Crispy crumb fried chicken served with cocktail sauce [ Galouti Kebab 480
“"Galawat” means 'melts in mouth'. Qur house recipe made with 21 secret spices
[l Fish Nuggets 450
Crumb fried fish served with tartare sauce [ Lucknowi Seekh Kabab 480
Classic minced lamb kebab with house grown mint and garlic, skewered in tandoor
(] Chilly chicken 425
Morsels of chicken tossed along with green chili, capsicum and onion with a hint of (8] Bhuna Gosht 800

soya sauce flavoured with crushed black peppercorn Dry preparation of mutton with blend of Indian masala

(el Murgh Ke Parche 450
Pan- seared piccatas of chicken, flavored with mace and saffron

[ Vegetarian [ Non Vegetarian All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



Half Full VEGETARIAN
(8] Tandoori Murg 599 1199 [ Rajma Ki Galouti 400

Classic chicken kebab Mouth melting vegetable kebabs

[l Murg Malai Tikka 450 [* Lal Mirch Ka Paneer Tikka 400

Marinated chicken with cream, hung curd and cheese, cooked in tandoor Smoked chilli marinated cottage cheese

[e] Lasooni Jhinga 700
Garlic and cream marinated king prawns, skewered in tandoor.

[l Bharwan Tandoori Aloo 400
Potato stuffed with khoya and dry fruits, slow roast in oven

[e] Sarson Mahi Tikka 450
Yellow mustard marinated fish fillet, cooked in tandoor

[¢] Cheese Kurkure 400
Rumali Roti stuffed with cheese & deep fried

[e] Hare Matar Ki Shikampuri 400
Green pea patty with cashew nuts, griddled

[ Vegetarian [ Non Vegetarian All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



(el Palak Anardana Tikki 400
Royal cumin spiced spinach kebab , fresh pomegranate and yoghurt

(el Khoye Aur Mewe Ki Seekh 400
Reduced milk and dry fruits made on skewers and charred

[e] Methi Kaju Sheekh Kabab 400
Medley of vegetables blended with Tandoori masala

[ Vegetarian [ Non Vegetarian All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering
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