	<u>APERITIFS / LIQUEURS</u>	
250	Kahlua	429
250	Jagermiester	720
160	Campari	630
275	Martini	429
225	Baileys	630
200		
170	DELUXE SCOTCH WHISKY	
250		2800
180		1300
200		1300
		2500
200		1500
250	Black Dog 18 years	1400
	250 160 275 225 200 170 250 180 200	250 Kahlua 250 Jagermiester 160 Campari 275 Martini 225 Baileys 200 170 DELUXE SCOTCH WHISKY 250 Royal Salute 21 Years 180 Chivas Regal 18 years 200 Ballantines 17 Years Johnnie Walker Blue Label 200 Johnnie Walker Gold Label



SINGLE MALT WHISKY		REGULAR SCOTCH	
Glenlivet 12 years	1000	100 Pipers 12 years	600
Glenlivet 15 years	1200	Johnnie Walker Red Label	750
Glenlivet 18 Years	2000	J&B Rare	750
Singleton 12 years	1200	Teachers 50	750
Oban 14 years	1900		
Cardhu 12 years	1500	DOMESTIC WHISKY	
Jura 10 years	1000		
Talisker 10 years	1300	100 pipers Blended scotch	595
Lagavulin 16 years	1300	Antiquity Blue	550
		Blender's Pride	550
DDEMILIM COOTCH WHICKY		Black & White	650
PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY		Black Dog Black Reserve (8 years)	650
Chivas Regal 12 Years	800	Teachers Highland	650
Ballantines 12 Years	800	Vat 69	650
Black Dog Gold Reserve (12 years)	850	Vac 07	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	900		



		D. 11. 6	
TENNESSEE, BOURBON & IRISH		<u>RUM</u>	
Jameson	550	Malibu	450
Jack Daniels Old No.7	950	Captain Morgan	300
Jim Beam	600	Bacardi	500
		Old Monk	300
VODKA			
Absolut	399	GIN	
Ciroc	799	Beefeater	400
Greygoose	899	Bombay Sapphire	699
Smirnoff	499	Gordons	699
		<u>TEQUILA</u>	
		Sauza Gold	799
		Sauza Silver	799



COGNAC/BRANDY		RED WINE BY BOTTLE	
Martell VS	500	INDIA	
Martell VSOP	600	Sula Dindori Shiraz	2500
		Sula Cabernet Shiraz	2000
BOTTLED BEER 330 ml		<u>AUSTRALIA</u>	
King Fisher	359	Jacobs Creek Shiraz	4000
Bira	389	NEW ZEALAND	
Carlsberg	389	Mud House Pinot Noir	7000
Budweiser	389	ITALY	
		Ruffino Chianti	7000
BACARDI BREEZER ANY FLAVOUR	389	SOUTH AFRICA	4000
·		Kumala Shiraz	4000



WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE		RED WINE BY GLASS	
INDIA		<u>INDIA</u>	
Sula, Chenin Blanc	2500	Sula, Dindori Shiraz	500
Sula, Riesling	2500	Sula, Cabernet Shiraz	500
Sula Sauvignon Blanc	2500	<u>AUSTRALIA</u>	
<u>AUSTRALIA</u>		Jacobs Creek Shiraz	900
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay	4000		
NEWZEALAND		WHITE WINE BY GLASS	
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc	7000	INDIA	
ITALY		Sula, Chenin Blanc	500
Ruffino Chardonnay	7000	Sula, Riesling	500
SOUTH AFRICA		Sula sauvignon Blanc	500
Kumala Chardonnay	4000	AUSTRALIA	300
		Jacobs creek Chardonnay	900



SULA SPARKLING WINE		Black Russian	695
Sula Brut	3500	Absolut Vodka, Kahlua	
COCKTAILS		Bloody Mary  Absolut Vodka, Lime Juice, Tobacco Worcestershire Sauce, Tomato Juice	695
Caipiroska Absolut Vodka, Mint Leaves, Sugar & Lime Juice	695	Manhattan Ballantine Whisky, Vermouth, Angostura Bitter	695
Long Island Iced Tea	695	Danamente Williamy, Vermouthy, Ingestara Ditte	
Absolut Vodka, Sauza Tequila, Bacardi White Rum, Beefeater Gin, Triple Sec, Cola		Whisky Sour 100 Pipers Whisky, Sugar, Lemon Juice	695
Cosmopolitan Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice	695	Black Irish Jameson Irish whisky, Kahlua	695



Martini	695	SPARKLING COCKTAILS	
Beefeater Gin, Dry Vermouth		Orange Granita Sparkle	600
Deep Valley	695	Sparkling Wine, Orange Granite	
Beefeater Gin, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Soda		Melange De Fruits Mousseux	600
		Sparkling Wine, Mix Fruit Juice, Scoop of Fruit	
Bahamama	695		
Malibu, Bacardi White Rum, Pineapple Juice		Tangy Sparkle Chuski	600
		Sparkling Wine, Sweet Tangy Cordial, Pani Puri Water	
Margarita	695		
Sauza Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Sugar		Mango Glitter	600
		Sparkling Wine, Mango Juice, Mango Pulp	
Jagerbomb	695	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Jagermeister, Red Bull			



SPARKLING MOCKTAIL		Strawberry Lemon Cooler	350
Italian Smooch	350	Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda	
Mint Leaves, Demerara Sugar, Lemon Chunks, Ginger Extract, Coke		Innocent passion	350
Orange Mojito	350	Passion Fruit Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Dash of Lemon, Soda	
Mint Leaves, Fine Granular Sugar, Orange Chunks, 7up		Mint Cooler Mint Leaves, Quatre of Lemon, Sugar, 7up	350
MOCKTAILS		with Leaves, quarte of Lemon, Sugar, Tup	
Virgin Pinacolada Pineapple juice, Coconut cream, Vanilla ice cream, Mint cooler	350	Sangria Spritzer Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Chopped Fresh Fruits, Soda	350
Merlin's Treat	350		
Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Ginger Ale			



TOBACCO		ORIENTAL AND WESTERN APPETISERS	
Classic/Gold Flake/Marlboro		<u>APPETISERS</u>	
Packet of 10	300	■ Tomato Olive Bruschetta	380
Packet of 20	550	Crispy French baguette topped with tomatoes and oliv	es flanged in olive oil, basil and
		crushed black peppercorns	
		Vegetable Crostini	380
		Melange of vegetables, topped with cheese, gratinated	
		bread	i and served over a silved crusty
		Spring Roll	380
		A Chinese snack consist of pancake, filled with vegetal	bles, rolled in Cylindrical Shape
		and Deep Fried	
		<ul><li>Mezze Platter</li></ul>	380
		Hummus, Baba ganoush, Tzatziki dip served with pita l	bread



<ul><li>Chilly Paneer</li></ul>	380	<ul><li>Mexican nachos overload</li></ul>	250
Pieces of cottage cheese, tossed with green chilly onion and cap	sicum with a hint of	<ul><li>French fries</li></ul>	200
soya sauce		Cheesy French fries	250
Chicken Bites	425	NON – VEGETARIAN	
Crispy crumb fried chicken served with cocktail sauce		■ Galouti Kebab	480
■ Fish Nuggets	450	"Galawat" means 'melts in mouth'. Our house rec	ipe made with 21 secret spices
Crumb fried fish served with tartare sauce		Lucknowi Seekh Kabab	480
Chilly chicken	425	Classic minced lamb kebab with house grown mi	nt and garlic, skewered in tandoor
Morsels of chicken tossed along with green chili, capsicum and o	onion with a hint of	■ Bhuna Gosht	800
soya sauce flavoured with crushed black peppercorn		Dry preparation of mutton with blend of Indian r	nasala
		D.M. web 1/2 Davids	450
		■ Murgh Ke Parche	450
		Pan- seared piccatas of chicken, flavored with ma	ace and sattron



	Half	Full	VEGETARIAN	
■ Tandoori Murg	599	1199	■ Rajma Ki Galouti	400
Classic chicken kebab			Mouth melting vegetable kebabs	
		450		
Murg Malai Tikka		450	■ Lal Mirch Ka Paneer Tikka	400
Marinated chicken with cream, hung curd and cheese, coo	ked in tando	or	Smoked chilli marinated cottage cheese	
Al acconi lhinga		700		
-		700	■ Bharwan Tandoori Aloo	400
Garlic and cream marinated king prawns, skewered in tan	door.		Potato stuffed with khoya and dry fruits, slow roast in oven	
Sarson Mahi Tikka		450	Choose Kurkura	400
Yellow mustard marinated fish fillet, cooked in tandoor				400
Tollow musical a manifector fish milety cooked in taking on			Rumaii Roti stuffed with cheese & deep fried	
			■ Hare Matar Ki Shikampuri	400
			Green pea patty with cashew nuts, griddled	
<ul> <li>Lasooni Jhinga         <ul> <li>Garlic and cream marinated king prawns, skewered in tand</li> </ul> </li> <li>Sarson Mahi Tikka         <ul> <li>Yellow mustard marinated fish fillet, cooked in tandoor</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	door.	700 450	<ul> <li>Cheese Kurkure         Rumali Roti stuffed with cheese &amp; deep fried     </li> <li>Hare Matar Ki Shikampuri</li> </ul>	400



E Palala Assessiona Tildi	400	
Palak Anardana Tikki     Royal cumin spiced spinach kebab , fresh pomegranate and yoghurt	400	
Royal cultill spiced spillach kebab , fresh politegranate and yoghurt		
Khoye Aur Mewe Ki Seekh	400	
Reduced milk and dry fruits made on skewers and charred		
■ Methi Kaju Sheekh Kabab	400	
Medley of vegetables blended with Tandoori masala		
SNACKS		Vegetarian    Non Vegetarian All prices are exclusive of applicable taxes. If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering